Linear drives ELGL-LAS, with air bearing and linear motor
Subject to change – 2010/092 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Linear drives ELGL-LAS, with air bearing and linear motor
Key features
At a glance
The electric linear drive ELGL is a
handling axis with air-bearing guide
and integrated linear motor. The drive

2010/09 – Subject to change 3� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Linear drives ELGL-LAS, with air bearing and linear motor
Type codes
ELGL – L AS – 30 – 500 – M – M – – – R – E – B – F
Function
ELGL Linear drives
Drive function
L Linear motor
Motor technology
AS AC synchronous
Size
Stroke [mm]
Slide 1
S Double coil system
M Triple coil system
L Quadruple coil system
Slide 2
S Double coil system
M Triple coil system
L Quadruple coil system
Slide 3
S Double coil system
M Triple coil system
L Quadruple coil system
Slide 4
S Double coil system
M Triple coil system
L Quadruple coil system
Electrical connection
R Angled plug, rotatable
Measuring unit
E Encoder
Electrical interface
B Serial bi-directional (BiSS)
Mounting attachments
None
F Foot mounting
-V- New
Subject to change – 2010/094 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Linear drives ELGL-LAS, with air bearing and linear motor
Peripherals overview
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
aJ
aA
aB
aC
aD
-V- New
2010/09 – Subject to change 5� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Linear drives ELGL-LAS, with air bearing and linear motor
Peripherals overview
Accessories
Type Brief description � Page/Internet
1 Shock absorber
YSRW
For avoiding damage at the end stop in the event of malfunction 19
2 Centring sleeve
ZBH
• For centring loads and attachments on the slide
• Centring sleeves are not included in the scope of delivery of the drive
19
3 Mounting kit
EAHT
For mounting an energy chain (type: E6.29 or E6.40) on the linear drive ELGL 17
4 Foot mounting

1 Stroke For sizes 64 and 120: 1,750 … 5,750 mm on request
2 F Can be selected with stator length <500 mm
Transfer order code
ELGL – LAS – – – – – – – RE – B –
-V- New
Subject to change – 2010/0914 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Linear drives ELGL-LAS, with air bearing and linear motor
Accessories
Foot mounting EAHF
2 included in the scope of delivery
Material:
Aluminium
Contains PWIS (paint-wetting
impairment substances)
RoHS-compliant
Dimensions and ordering data
For AB AH A0 AT AU D1 T1 TR US CRC1) Weight Part No. Type
size –0.1 [g]
30 5.5 2 10 10 18 10 3 18 29 1 180 564252 EAHF-L1-30
64 6.5 2 12 10 26 11 3 44 60 1 400 564253 EAHF-L1-64
120 6.5 2 12 10 26 11 3 78 94 1 600 564254 EAHF-L1-120
1) Corrosion resistance class 1 as per Festo standard 940 070
Components subject to low corrosion stress. Transport and storage protection. Parts that do not have primarily decorative surface requirements, e.g. in internal areas that are not visible or behind covers.
Foot mounting EAHF-…-P
2 included in the scope of delivery
Material:
Aluminium
Contains PWIS (paint-wetting
impairment substances)
RoHS-compliant
EAHF-L1-30-P
Dimensions and ordering data
For B1 B2 B3 B8 D1 D2 H1 H2 L1 CRC1) Weight Part No. Type
size –0.01 [g]
30 107 50 10 20 11 6.5 28 30 30 1 250 564246 EAHF-L1-30-P
64 141 84 10 24 15 8.5 28 30 30 1 310 564247 EAHF-L1-64-P
120 197 140 10 72 15 8.5 28 30 30 1 450 564248 EAHF-L1-120-P
1) Corrosion resistance class 1 as per Festo standard 940 070
Components subject to low corrosion stress. Transport and storage protection. Parts that do not have primarily decorative surface requirements, e.g. in internal areas that are not visible or behind covers.
-V- New
2010/09 – Subject to change 15� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Linear drives ELGL-LAS, with air bearing and linear motor
Accessories
Adjustable foot mounting
EAHF-…-PJ
1 included in the scope of delivery
Material:
Aluminium
Contains PWIS (paint-wetting
impairment substances)
RoHS-compliant
EAHF-L1-30-PJ
Dimensions and ordering data
For B1 B2 B3 B8 D1 D2 D3 H1 H2 L1 CRC1) Weight Part No. Type
size [g]
30 106 50 10 20 11 6.5 22 28 29 30 1 210 564249 EAHF-L1-30-PJ
64 140 84 10 24 15 8.5 22 28 29 20 1 230 564250 EAHF-L1-64-PJ
120 196 140 10 72 15 8.5 22 28 29 20 1 260 564251 EAHF-L1-120-PJ
1) Corrosion resistance class 1 as per Festo standard 940 070
Components subject to low corrosion stress. Transport and storage protection. Parts that do not have primarily decorative surface requirements, e.g. in internal areas that are not visible or behind covers.
-V- New
Subject to change – 2010/0916 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...